Japanese Technology since 1912
CDX	 Data Book 50Hz
Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
SPECIFICATIONS 50Hz
200
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
PUMP

Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
TYPE KEY and  CURVE SPECIFICATIONS 50Hz
202
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
TYPE KEY
/
SPECIAL MECHANICAL SEALS
POWER CODE IN HP
HYDRAULIC CODE
ONLY SINGLE PHASE
OPTIONS MECHANICAL SEALS
ONLY AISI 316L VERSION
MODEL
HS
HW
HSW
E
70
90
120
200
H
12 HP 1.2
20 HP 2.0
25 HP 2.5
7 HP 0.8
10 HP 1.0
Q1U3EGG
U3CEGG
5 HP 0.5
Q1AEGG
Q1AEGG
VAEGG
U3U3EGG
7CDX L H M 120
Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50Hz
204
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
CDX 70/05 (0.37 kW) - Impeller diameter = 132 mm
CDX 70/07 (0.55 kW) - Impeller diameter = 157 mm
Rotation speed ≈ 2800 min-1
Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 – Grade 3B
Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50Hz
205
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
CDX 90/10 (0.75 kW) MEI > 0.50 - Impeller diameter = 157 mm
Rotation speed ≈ 2800 min-1
Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 – Grade 3B
Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50Hz
206
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
CDX 120/07 (0.55 kW) MEI > 0.50 - Impeller diameter = 132 mm
CDX 120/12 (0.90 kW) MEI > 0.40 - Impeller diameter = 157 mm
CDX 120/20 (1.50 kW) MEI > 0.40 - Impeller diameter = 176 mm
Rotation speed ≈ 2800 min-1
Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 – Grade 3B
Rev. R
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS CDX
PERFORMANCE CURVE 50Hz
207
  EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A.
CDX 200/12 (0.90 kW) MEI > 0.50 - Impeller diameter = 132 mm
CDX 200/20 (1.50 kW) MEI > 0.60 - Impeller diameter = 157 mm
CDX 200/25 (1.80 kW) MEI > 0.40 - Impeller diameter = 176 mm
Rotation speed ≈ 2800 min-1
Test standard: ISO 9906:2012 – Grade 3B